
 FACULTY OF LAW 
Winter Session 2023-2024 

JD/JID Joint Degree: Year 2 of 4 
Fall Term 2023 (202309) - Second Year JID Course Timetable 

 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
 

8:00 
     

8:00 

8:30 
     

8:30 

9:00 
    

105I* 
Transsystemic 

Contracts 
 

Ramshaw 
159 

9:00 

9:30 
  

109-1* 
Torts 

 
Iyioha 

159 

109-2* 
Torts 

 
Zion 
158 

 
9:30 

10:00 
   

10:00 
 

10:30 
 301I 

Transsystemic 
Administrative 

Law 
 

Promislow 
152 

301I 
Transsystemic 
Administrative 

Law 
 

Promislow 
152 

10:30 

11:00 
  

11:00 

11:30 
  

105I 
Transsystemic Contracts 

Enhancement 
Hanna 

142 

11:30 

12:00 
  

12:00 

12:30 
    301I 

Transsystemic 
Administrative 

Law 
 

Promislow 
152 

12:30 

1:00 
    

1:00 

1:30 
    

1:30 

2:00 
    

2:00 

2:30 
    

First-Year 
Make-Up 

Class 
 

158 

Upper-Year 
Make-Up 

Class 
 

157 

2:30 

3:00 
    

3:00 

3:30 
    

3:30 

4:00 
    Upper-Year 

Make-Up 
Class 

 
157 

4:00 

4:30 
     

4:30 

5:00 
     

5:00 

5:30 
      

5:30 
 

 
*First-year JD and second-year JD/JID students 

 
NB. This timetable reflects the courses that second-year JD/JID students are required to take in fall 2023. 

See the upper-year timetable for other course offerings. 
 

Classes are in the Fraser Building unless otherwise indicated. 
 

*Timetable Subject to Change*  
Updated 2 August 2023 


	FRIDAY

