

FACULTY OF LAW

Winter Session 2023-2024

JD/JID Joint Degree: Year 2 of 4

Fall Term 2023 (202309) - Second Year JID Course Timetable

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY	FRIDAY		
8:00								8:00
8:30								8:30
9:00								9:00
9:30							51* ystemic	9:30
10:00			109-1*	109-2*			tracts	10:00
			Torts	Torts			shaw 59	10:30
10:30		3011	lyioha 159	Zion 158	3011	1:	5 9	
11:00		Transsystemic Administrative	133	130	Transsystemic Administrative			11:00
11:30		Law		I	Law		05I nic Contracts	11:30
12:00		Promislow 152			Promislow 152	Enhan	cement nna	12:00
12:30							42	12:30
1:00							01I ystemic	1:00
						Admini	istrative aw	
1:30						- Promislow		1:30
2:00						152		2:00
2:30							Upper-Year	2:30
3:00						First-Year Make-Up	Make-Up Class	3:00
3:30						Class	157	3:30
4:00						158	137	4:00
							Upper-Year Make-Up	4:30
4:30							Class	
5:00							157	5:00
5:30							1	5:30

*First-year JD and second-year JD/JID students

NB. This timetable reflects the courses that second-year JD/JID students are **required** to take in fall 2023. See the upper-year timetable for other course offerings.

Classes are in the Fraser Building unless otherwise indicated.

Timetable Subject to Change
Updated 2 August 2023